## The 15<sup>th</sup> Annual Laugh for a Child....

a night of comedy for a lifetime of smiles

## Thursday March 4, 2021 Featuring The 3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Golden Crown Contest and Smile-A -Thon The Following Sponsorships Are Available

Side- Splitter Circle - Presenting Sponsor	\$10,000	
<ul> <li>Top Billing in Marketing Campaign</li> <li>Recognition in Radio Ads</li> <li>Recognition on all Websites</li> <li>Recognition by comedian LeAnn Morgan</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Listing on Backdrop Banner/Wall at Smile-A-Thon</li> <li>Recognition in All Print Media and Publications</li> <li>Recognition on WSPA and affiliate shows</li> </ul>	
Knee Slapper Circle		
<ul> <li>Listing on Backdrop Banner/Wall at Smile-A-Thon</li> <li>Recognition in Select Print Media and Publications</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>\$5,000</li> <li>Recognition in Radio Ads</li> <li>Recognition on all Websites</li> </ul>	
Chuckle Circle		
<ul> <li>Recognition in Radio Ads</li> <li>Recognition on all Websites</li> </ul>	\$2,500 Recognition in Select Print Media and Publications	
Giggle Circle		
• Recognition in Select Print Media and Publications	\$1,000 Recognition on all Websites	
Grinnin' Circle		
• Recognition in Select Print Media and Publications	<ul><li>\$500</li><li>Recognition on all Website</li></ul>	
Smilin' Circle		
• Recognition on all Website	\$250	

Please complete the following information as you would like it to appear in printed publications, and fax to (864)592-4697 or mail to PO Box 1441 Spartanburg, SC 29304. For questions regarding sponsorship, please call Kitta Cates at (864) 592-4698 or e-mail: <u>catesk@sccsc.edu</u> or Morgan Willis at (864)592-4696 or e-mail: <u>willism@sccsc.edu</u>

Business:			
Contact:	Title:		
Address: Street/P.O:	City:		Zip:
Phone: ( )	Email:	-	
Commitment Level: \$	Paid: YesNo	Send Invoice:Yes	No
Signed:		Date to Send Invoice:	

